
CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY BANGLADESH 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

Civil Division-! 
Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229 
website:-www .caab.gov .bd 

File No. 30.31.0000.422.02.029.21. & '?l 0 ~ Date:- '21.01.2022. 

E-Tender Notice 

This is to notify for all concerned that e-Tender is invited and published in the National e-GP System Portal 

(http://www.eorocure.gov.bd) for procurement of works for the following Tender. Interested persons/tirms can see 

details by visiting the website www.eprocure.gov.bd. 

SJ Tender 
No 1D 

01. 651893 

02 651395 

03. 651377 

04. 651350 

05. 651345 

Brief description of Works 

0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, 
Kunnitola, Dhaka during the year 2021-2022 (S:H:
Renewing painting of outside surface of Passenger 
Terminal Building I & 2 in/c. other necessary works) at 
HSIA, Kurmitola Dhaka. 
0 & M of Hazrat Shahjala\ International Airport, 
Kurmitola, Dhaka during the year 2021~2022 (S:H:~ 

Runway, Taxiway and Apron~Removing of rubber deposit~ 
Cleaning and Removing Rubber Deposit from Runway 
surface) at Hazrat Shah_jalallntemational Airport. 
0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, 
Kunnitola, Dhaka during the year 2021 ~2022 (S:H:~ 

Airside road repair and maintenance-Providing R.C.C road 
at BAF connecting taxiway (North Alpha) end towards 
BAF North Alpha (Ch. 16+00 to 26+00) Security petrol 
road in/c. other allied works) at HSIA, Kurmitola, Dhaka. 
0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, 
Kunnitola, Dhaka during the year 2021-2022 (S:H:-City 
side road related works- Cleaning of to\vn side pavement 
area of PTB in/c. cleaning of curb inlet pits and rain \\ ater 
passing pipes and pits with other allied works) at HSIA, 
Kunnitola, Dhaka 
0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, 
Kunnitola during the year 2021-2012 (S:H:-Emergency 
repair and maintenance of footpath and walkway infront of 
Passenger Tenninal Building (Town side) in/c. other 
necessary works at HSIA, Kunnitola,.,Dhaka. 

Tender Reference Last date & 
No. time of selling 

30.31.0000.40 1.31. 22-Feb-2022 
004.22.69. 16:00 
Date:- 17-01-2022 

30.31.0000.40 1.31. 15-Feb-2022 
326.21.53. 16:00 
Date:- 16-01-2022 

30.31.0000.401.14. 16-Feb-2022 
257.21.70, 16:00 
Date: 17-01-2022 

30.31.0000.401.31. 14-Feb-2022 
333.21.13. 16:00 
Date:- 09·0 1-2022 

30.31.0000.40 1.31. 13-Feb-2022 
002.22.31, 16:00 
Date:-11-01·2022 

,/ 
Jy 

(Engr. Nasim-Al !slam) 

Executive Engineer (c.c) 
Civil Division- I 

Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229. 

Email:-xencd 1 @caab.gov .bd 

Last date & 
time of 

submission 
23-Feb-2022 

14:00 

16-Feb-2022 
14:00 

17-Feb-2022 
14:00 

15·Feb-2022 
14:30 

14-Feb-2022 
14:00 


